    ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ № 2.2

                                                                                        ФАКУЛТЕТ ПО ХИМИЯ И ФАРМАЦИЯ

ЗИМЕН СЕМЕСТЪР НА УЧ. 2020/2021 г.

РАЗПИС ЯНУАРИ
	Специалност: Компютърна химия
 Курс: II, 1 група    
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	у. П2, 
	Л. П
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	л. ТХ, гл.ас. Петрова
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	л. АХ проф. Караджова
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	у. ТХ 
	

	15.01
	

	16.01
	

	17.01
	
	

	18.01
	у. П2, 
	Л. П
	

	19.01
	
	
	л. ТХ, гл.ас. Петрова
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